
 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject: Distribution of Books 

Classes Nursery- X 

SPS/46  /2024                             9th April 2024 

 

Dear Parent 

Kindly note, that the Book set for the students of classes Nursery- X can be collected from the 

school as per the time schedule given below:-  

 

CLASS DAY DATE TIMINGS 

IX-X Wednesday 10th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

VIII Thursday 11th April  2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

VII Friday 12th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

VI Saturday 13th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

V Sunday 14th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

IV Monday 15th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

III Tuesday 16th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

II Wednesday 17th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

I Thursday 18th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

KG Friday 19th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

NUR Saturday 20th April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

ALL CLASSES Sunday 21st April 2024 09.30 a.m-6.30 p.m. 

LOOSE SETS WILL BE AVAILABLE- 25th APRIL 2024 ONWARDS ONLY 

          

Please note:- 

Parents may get their own jute/ cotton bags or the vendor would provide the same at nominal 

cost. No plastic bags should be used. 

 

Regards 

 

Priyanka Barara 

Principal 
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